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Technical Data

Colours

The CYCLUS ONE is a compact and lighter EN / LTF B classified paraglider with an enhanced use versatility. 

The wing is recommended for a huge range of pilots, from outstanding beginners acquiring their second wing, to experienced pilots 
who want to fly comfortable with a predictable wing in more active weather conditions, as well as pilots who fly a B class wing and 
want to evolve into Cross Country flights or even improve in their familiar flight site. 

The CYCLUS ONE is a paraglider with efficient high performance features without giving up the passive safety of a classic B, and 
thanks to the appliance of sophisticated technologies, it offers a surplus in flight comfort, glide and stability.
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Real Surface

Real A/R

Weight

Take off Weight

Sink Rate Minimum

Minimum Speed

Trim Speed

Maximum Speed

Glide

Certification

S

47

24,35

5,23

4,4

75-90

1,1

22+/-1

37+/-1

53+/-1

9,2

B

L

47

27,90

5,23

5,1

95-110

1,1

22+/-1

37+/-1

53+/-1

9,2

B

XS

47

22,62

5,23

4,1

65-80

1,1

22+/-1

37+/-1

53+/-1

9,2

Load

M

47

26,15

5,23

4,8

85-100

1,1

22+/-1

37+/-1

53+/-1

9,2

B

XL

47

30,22

5,23

5,4

105-125

1,1

22+/-1

37+/-1

53+/-1

9,2

B

m²

kg

kg

m/s

km/h

km/h

km/h

HIGHLIGHTS
+  Comfort
+  Performance
+  Glide
+  Lighter
+  Ease of climbing in thermals
+  Ecologic

ü  Profiles type shark mouth
ü  X-battens
ü  3D shaping
ü  Mini ribs
ü  Thinner lines

ü Bow Tec
ü Hybrid riser and line system
ü Riser for big ears
ü New design
ü New lighter fabrics

Technologies

Pressure Booster
Profile (shark mouth)

3D Shaping 3 Risers System Full Hybrid 
Technology

High Tec
Materials

X Battens Mini Ribs Bow Tec High Project 
Aspect Ratio

Laser Cut
Technology

Ecuador Bahamas Egypt Estonia

EN LTF B
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SCHOOL Beginner Intermediate XC Experienced XC Competition XC
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