

The CYCLUS ONE is a compact and lighter EN / LTF B classified paraglider with an enhanced use versatility.

The wing is recommended for a huge range of pilots, from outstanding beginners acquiring their second wing, to experienced pilots who want to fly comfortable with a predictable wing in more active weather conditions, as well as pilots who fly a B class wing and want to evolve into Cross Country flights or even improve in their familiar flight site.

The CYCLUS ONE is a paraglider with efficient high performance features without giving up the passive safety of a classic B, and thanks to the appliance of sophisticated technologies, it offers a surplus in flight comfort, glide and stability.

HIGHLIGHTS

- + Comfort
- + Performance
- + Glide
- + Lighter
- + Ease of climbing in thermals
- + Ecologic

- ✓ Profiles type shark mouth
- √ X-battens
- √ 3D shaping
- ✓ Mini ribs
- ✓ Thinner lines

- ✓ Bow Tec
- ✓ Hybrid riser and line system
- ✓ Riser for big ears
- ✓ New design
- ✓ New lighter fabrics

Colours









Technical Data

	XS	S	M	L	XL	
Cells	47	47	47	47	47	
Real Surface	22,62	24,35	26,15	27,90	30,22	m²
Real A/R	5,23	5,23	5,23	5,23	5,23	
Weight	4,1	4,4	4,8	5,1	5,4	kg
Take off Weight	65-80	75-90	85-100	95-110	105-125	kg
Sink Rate Minimum	1,1	1,1	1,1	1,1	1,1	m/s
Minimum Speed	22+/-1	22+/-1	22+/-1	22+/-1	22+/-1	km/h
Trim Speed	37+/-1	37+/-1	37+/-1	37+/-1	37+/-1	km/h
Maximum Speed	53+/-1	53+/-1	53+/-1	53+/-1	53+/-1	km/h
Glide	9,2	9,2	9,2	9,2	9,2	
Certification	Load	В	В	В	В	

Technologies



Pressure Booster Profile (shark mouth)

X Battens



3D Shaping



Mini Ribs



3 Risers System



Bow Tec



Full Hybrid Technology



High Project Aspect Ratio



High Tec Materials



Laser Cut Technology

